
Harder Stadium Scoreboard
FM100360S/98775

Estimated Construction Cost: $293,350.00
Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, July 6, 2010 @ 2:30PM

Univ. Rep.: D. Ciancola

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 06/16/10
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 877/776-5436 805/262-6338 Plan Rm 06/16/10
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 06/18/10
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 06/16/10
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 06/16/10
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 06/16/10
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 06/16/10
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 06/18/10

CONSULTANTS
Blackbird Architects, Inc. 235 Palm Ave. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/957-1315 805/957-1317 06/16/10

CONTRACTORS
Green Group Media 3212 Cedar Ridge Road Richardson TX 75082 800/795-9291 214/960-4159 General 06/18/10
Daktronics 331 32nd Avenue Brookings SD 57006 605/697-4746 605/692-0200 06/18/10
D3 519 Broad Street Suite 202 Rome GA 30161 706/378-3433 706/378-3327 06/18/10


	Sheet1

